

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

**CORAM : S. G. CHAPALGAONKAR, J.
DATED : 05th AUGUST, 2025.**

P.C.:-

1. Due to paucity of time, the following matters are adjourned to the dates and category mentioned against them.
2. Interim relief/undertaking/statement, if any, in these matters shall continue till next date.

Matters	Date
76 WRIT PETITION NO. 857 OF 1999	26.09.2025
77 WRIT PETITION NO. 1042 OF 2025	
79 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 6013 OF 2025 IN WPST/37840/2023	
105 WRIT PETITION NO. 4293 OF 2025	
106 WRIT PETITION NO. 4886 OF 2025 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 5505 OF 2025 IN WP/4886/2025	
107 WRIT PETITION NO. 6964 OF 2025	
115 WRIT PETITION NO. 1578 OF 2023	
116 WRIT PETITION NO. 3016 OF 2023 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 6804 OF 2025 IN WP/3016/2023	
117 WRIT PETITION NO. 5020 OF 2023 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 6791 OF 2025 IN WP/5020/2023	
119 WRIT PETITION NO. 13930 OF 2023	
120 WRIT PETITION NO. 13948 OF 2023	
121 WRIT PETITION NO. 15337 OF 2023	
122 WRIT PETITION NO. 15836 OF 2023	
123 WRIT PETITION NO. 798 OF 2025	
124 WRIT PETITION NO. 1469 OF 2025	
125 WRIT PETITION NO. 1834 OF 2025	
126 WRIT PETITION NO. 1835 OF 2025	30.09.2025
127 WRIT PETITION NO. 1848 OF 2025	
128 WRIT PETITION NO. 2915 OF 2025	

<p>129 WRIT PETITION NO. 2991 OF 2025</p> <p>130 WRIT PETITION NO. 3586 OF 2025</p> <p>131 WRIT PETITION NO. 3720 OF 2025</p> <p>132 WRIT PETITION NO. 4047 OF 2025</p> <p>133 WRIT PETITION NO. 4103 OF 2025</p> <p>134 WRIT PETITION NO. 4498 OF 2025</p> <p>135 WRIT PETITION NO. 4592 OF 2025</p>	
<p>136 WRIT PETITION NO. 4744 OF 2025</p> <p>137 WRIT PETITION NO. 4761 OF 2025</p> <p>138 WRIT PETITION NO. 4786 OF 2025</p> <p>139 WRIT PETITION NO. 4942 OF 2025</p> <p>140 WRIT PETITION NO. 4945 OF 2025</p> <p>141 WRIT PETITION NO. 5116 OF 2025</p> <p>142 WRIT PETITION NO. 5161 OF 2025</p> <p>143 WRIT PETITION NO. 5168 OF 2025</p> <p>144 WRIT PETITION NO. 5531 OF 2025</p> <p>145 WRIT PETITION NO. 5541 OF 2025</p>	01.10.2025
<p>146 WRIT PETITION NO. 5581 OF 2025</p> <p>147 WRIT PETITION NO. 5973 OF 2025</p> <p>148 WRIT PETITION NO. 6654 OF 2025</p> <p>149 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 105 OF 2023</p> <p>150 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 21 OF 2025</p> <p>151 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 117 OF 2025</p> <p>152 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 118 OF 2025</p> <p>153 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 123 OF 2025</p> <p>155 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 147 OF 2025</p>	03.10.2025

(S. G. CHAPALGAONKAR)
JUDGE